
15,740

$944,400

1,291

Mth Oil (bbls) Gas (Mcf) Oil (bbls) Gas (Mcf)
Cum Gas (Mcf) ‐ 

Gross

Cum Gas (Mcf) ‐ 

Net

Gas Price 

($$/MMBtu)

Disc. Mthly 

Revenue

Cum Disc. 

Cash Flow

Jul‐15 332 2657 1016 6098 8754 7040 $3.00 $27,266 ‐$917,134

Aug‐15 306 2446 880 5277 7723 6211 $3.00 $23,856 ‐$893,277

Sep‐15 284 2273 778 4666 6939 5580 $3.00 $21,257 ‐$872,021

Oct‐15 266 2127 699 4192 6319 5082 $3.00 $19,199 ‐$852,822

Nov‐15 250 2003 635 3813 5816 4677 $3.00 $17,522 ‐$835,300

Dec‐15 237 1895 584 3501 5397 4340 $3.00 $16,126 ‐$819,174

Jan‐16 225 1801 540 3241 5042 4055 $3.00 $14,942 ‐$804,233

Feb‐16 215 1718 503 3020 4738 3810 $3.00 $13,924 ‐$790,309

Mar‐16 205 1644 472 2829 4473 3597 $3.00 $13,037 ‐$777,272

Apr‐16 197 1577 444 2663 4240 3410 $3.00 $12,257 ‐$765,016

May‐16 190 1517 420 2518 4034 3244 $3.00 $11,564 ‐$753,452

Jun‐16 183 1462 398 2388 3850 3096 $3.00 $10,945 ‐$742,507

Jul‐16 176 1411 379 2273 3684 2963 $3.00 $10,387 ‐$732,120

Aug‐16 171 1365 361 2169 3534 2842 $3.00 $9,881 ‐$722,239

Sep‐16 165 1323 346 2074 3397 2732 $3.00 $9,421 ‐$712,818

Oct‐16 160 1284 331 1989 3273 2632 $3.00 $9,000 ‐$703,818

Nov‐16 156 1247 318 1911 3158 2540 $3.00 $8,613 ‐$695,205

Dec‐16 152 1213 307 1839 3052 2455 $3.00 $8,256 ‐$686,950

Jan‐17 148 1181 296 1773 2954 2376 $3.00 $7,925 ‐$679,025

Feb‐17 144 1151 285 1712 2864 2303 $3.00 $7,618 ‐$671,407

Mar‐17 140 1123 276 1656 2779 2235 $3.00 $7,332 ‐$664,075

Apr‐17 137 1097 267 1603 2700 2171 $3.00 $7,065 ‐$657,010

May‐17 134 1072 259 1554 2626 2112 $3.00 $6,814 ‐$650,196

Jun‐17 131 1049 251 1508 2557 2056 $3.00 $6,580 ‐$643,616

Jul‐17 128 1026 244 1465 2491 2004 $3.00 $6,359 ‐$637,258

Aug‐17 126 1005 237 1425 2430 1954 $3.00 $6,150 ‐$631,107

Sep‐17 123 985 231 1387 2372 1907 $3.00 $5,954 ‐$625,154

Oct‐17 121 966 225 1351 2317 1863 $3.00 $5,768 ‐$619,386

Nov‐17 119 948 219 1317 2265 1821 $3.00 $5,592 ‐$613,794

Dec‐17 116 931 214 1285 2215 1782 $3.00 $5,424 ‐$608,370

Jan‐18 114 914 209 1254 2168 1744 $3.00 $5,265 ‐$603,105

Feb‐18 112 898 204 1225 2124 1708 $3.00 $5,114 ‐$597,990

Mar‐18 110 883 200 1198 2081 1674 $3.00 $4,970 ‐$593,020

Apr‐18 109 868 195 1172 2040 1641 $3.00 $4,833 ‐$588,187

May‐18 107 854 191 1147 2002 1610 $3.00 $4,701 ‐$583,486

Jun‐18 105 841 187 1123 1964 1580 $3.00 $4,576 ‐$578,910

Jul‐18 104 828 183 1101 1929 1551 $3.00 $4,456 ‐$574,454

Aug‐18 102 816 180 1079 1895 1524 $3.00 $4,341 ‐$570,113

Sep‐18 100 804 176 1058 1862 1497 $3.00 $4,230 ‐$565,883

Oct‐18 99 792 173 1038 1830 1472 $3.00 $4,125 ‐$561,758

Nov‐18 98 781 170 1019 1800 1448 $3.00 $4,023 ‐$557,735

Dec‐18 96 770 167 1001 1771 1424 $3.00 $3,925 ‐$553,810

Jan‐19 95 760 164 983 1743 1402 $3.00 $3,831 ‐$549,979

Feb‐19 94 750 161 966 1716 1380 $3.00 $3,740 ‐$546,239

Mar‐19 93 740 158 950 1690 1359 $3.00 $3,653 ‐$542,586

Apr‐19 91 731 156 934 1665 1339 $3.00 $3,569 ‐$539,017

May‐19 90 722 153 919 1640 1319 $3.00 $3,488 ‐$535,529

Jun‐19 89 713 151 904 1617 1300 $3.00 $3,409 ‐$532,120

Jul‐19 88 704 148 890 1594 1282 $3.00 $3,334 ‐$528,786

Aug‐19 87 696 146 876 1572 1264 $3.00 $3,260 ‐$525,526

Sep‐19 86 688 144 863 1551 1247 $3.00 $3,190 ‐$522,336

Oct‐19 85 680 142 850 1530 1231 $3.00 $3,121 ‐$519,215

Nov‐19 84 672 140 838 1510 1214 $3.00 $3,055 ‐$516,160

Dec‐19 83 665 138 826 1491 1199 $3.00 $2,991 ‐$513,169

Jan‐20 82 658 136 814 1472 1184 $3.00 $2,929 ‐$510,240

Feb‐20 81 651 134 803 1454 1169 $3.00 $2,868 ‐$507,372

Mar‐20 80 644 132 792 1436 1155 $3.00 $2,810 ‐$504,562

Apr‐20 80 637 130 781 1419 1141 $3.00 $2,753 ‐$501,809

May‐20 79 631 129 771 1402 1127 $3.00 $2,698 ‐$499,111

Jun‐20 78 624 127 761 1385 1114 $3.00 $2,645 ‐$496,466

Jul‐20 77 618 125 751 1370 1101 $3.00 $2,593 ‐$493,874

Aug‐20 77 612 124 742 1354 1089 $3.00 $2,542 ‐$491,332

Sep‐20 76 606 122 733 1339 1077 $3.00 $2,493 ‐$488,839

Oct‐20 75 601 121 724 1324 1065 $3.00 $2,445 ‐$486,393
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Nov‐20 74 595 119 715 1310 1053 $3.00 $2,399 ‐$483,994

Dec‐20 74 589 118 707 1296 1042 $3.00 $2,354 ‐$481,641

Jan‐21 73 584 116 698 1282 1031 $3.00 $2,310 ‐$479,331

Feb‐21 72 579 115 690 1269 1021 $3.00 $2,267 ‐$477,064

Mar‐21 72 574 114 682 1256 1010 $3.00 $2,225 ‐$474,839

Apr‐21 71 569 112 675 1243 1000 $3.00 $2,185 ‐$472,654

May‐21 70 564 111 667 1231 990 $3.00 $2,145 ‐$470,509

Jun‐21 70 559 110 660 1219 980 $3.00 $2,106 ‐$468,403

Jul‐21 69 554 109 653 1207 971 $3.00 $2,069 ‐$466,334

Aug‐21 69 550 108 646 1196 962 $3.00 $2,032 ‐$464,302

Sep‐21 68 545 107 639 1184 952 $3.00 $1,996 ‐$462,306

Oct‐21 68 541 105 632 1173 944 $3.00 $1,961 ‐$460,345

Nov‐21 67 537 104 626 1162 935 $3.00 $1,927 ‐$458,418

Dec‐21 67 532 103 620 1152 926 $3.00 $1,894 ‐$456,524

Jan‐22 66 528 102 613 1142 918 $3.00 $1,861 ‐$454,663

Feb‐22 66 524 101 607 1131 910 $3.00 $1,829 ‐$452,834

Mar‐22 65 520 100 601 1121 902 $3.00 $1,798 ‐$451,035

Apr‐22 65 516 99 596 1112 894 $3.00 $1,768 ‐$449,267

May‐22 64 512 98 590 1102 886 $3.00 $1,738 ‐$447,529

Jun‐22 64 509 97 584 1093 879 $3.00 $1,709 ‐$445,820

Jul‐22 63 505 96 579 1084 871 $3.00 $1,681 ‐$444,139

Aug‐22 63 501 96 573 1075 864 $3.00 $1,653 ‐$442,485

Sep‐22 62 498 95 568 1066 857 $3.00 $1,626 ‐$440,859

Oct‐22 62 494 94 563 1057 850 $3.00 $1,600 ‐$439,259

Nov‐22 61 491 93 558 1049 843 $3.00 $1,574 ‐$437,686

Dec‐22 61 487 92 553 1040 837 $3.00 $1,548 ‐$436,137

Jan‐23 91 548 548 441 $3.00 $809 ‐$435,328

Feb‐23 91 544 544 437 $3.00 $796 ‐$434,533

Mar‐23 90 539 539 433 $3.00 $782 ‐$433,750

Apr‐23 89 534 534 430 $3.00 $769 ‐$432,981

May‐23 88 530 530 426 $3.00 $756 ‐$432,225

Jun‐23 88 525 525 423 $3.00 $744 ‐$431,481

Jul‐23 87 521 521 419 $3.00 $732 ‐$430,749

Aug‐23 86 517 517 416 $3.00 $720 ‐$430,029

Sep‐23 85 513 513 412 $3.00 $708 ‐$429,321

Oct‐23 85 509 509 409 $3.00 $697 ‐$428,625

Nov‐23 84 505 505 406 $3.00 $685 ‐$427,939

Dec‐23 83 501 501 403 $3.00 $674 ‐$427,265

Jan‐24 83 497 497 399 $3.00 $664 ‐$426,601

Feb‐24 82 493 493 396 $3.00 $653 ‐$425,948

Mar‐24 82 489 489 393 $3.00 $643 ‐$425,306

Apr‐24 81 485 485 390 $3.00 $633 ‐$424,673

May‐24 80 482 482 387 $3.00 $623 ‐$424,050

Jun‐24 80 478 478 385 $3.00 $613 ‐$423,437

Jul‐24 79 475 475 382 $3.00 $603 ‐$422,834

Aug‐24 79 471 471 379 $3.00 $594 ‐$422,240

Sep‐24 78 468 468 376 $3.00 $585 ‐$421,655

Oct‐24 77 464 464 374 $3.00 $576 ‐$421,079

Nov‐24 77 461 461 371 $3.00 $567 ‐$420,512

Dec‐24 76 458 458 368 $3.00 $558 ‐$419,954

Jan‐25 76 455 455 366 $3.00 $550 ‐$419,404

Feb‐25 0 0 $3.00 $0 ‐$419,404

Mar‐25 0 0 $3.00 $0 ‐$419,404

Apr‐25 0 0 $3.00 $0 ‐$419,404

May‐25 0 0 $3.00 $0 ‐$419,404

Jun‐25 0 0 $3.00 $0 ‐$419,404


